Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Description
General

\Wa Wishbone Barstool, Natural

Extended Rental Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 04/09/2024 @ 05:01 PM PST

PO: 11706

Shipping Address:
WILL CALL

ORDER #004896

Hire Elegance
8333 Arjons Dr
San Diego, CA 92126

Order Date: March 22, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PICK UP: TUESDAY 04/16 BETWEEN

9AM -4PM

RETURN: THURSDAY 04/25 BETWEEN

9AM -4PM

Qtty Price
40 $26.00 T
1 $520.00 T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,040.00

$520.00

$1,560.00
$0.00
$0.00
($390.00)
$1,170.00
($0.00)
$1,170.00
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