

## **ORDER #004896**

**Hire Elegance** 8333 Arjons Dr San Diego , CA 92126

Order Date: March 22, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: 11706 Shipping Address: WILL CALL

PICK UP: TUESDAY 04/16 BETWEEN 9AM -4PM

RETURN: THURSDAY 04/25 BETWEEN

9AM -4PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Wishbone Barstool, Natural	40	\$26.00	Т	\$1,040.00
	Extended Rental Fee	1	\$520.00	Т	\$520.00
Notes			Total Products:		\$1,560.00
		Total Lab	Labor/Services/Misc:		\$0.00
	Taxes (tax exce		es (tax excen	npt):	\$0.00
			Discou	ints:	(\$390.00)
Total:		otal:	\$1,170.00		
	Payments:			ents:	(\$0.00)
			Bala	nce:	\$1,170.00